
COMPUTER SCIENCE CURRICULUM  

FRESHMAN YEAR 

 Fall   Spring  

 Mathematics 118 3  Computer Science 152 3 
 Computer Science 151 4  English 102 3 
 English 101 3  Computer Science 120 3 
 History 106 3  Communication 103 3 
 Health Education 200 

University 101 
2 
1 

 Biology 103 4 
 
 

 
 

     
 
 

  
16 

  
16 

SOPHOMORE YEAR 
 

 FALL   SPRING  

 Mathematics 151 4  Mathematics 152 4 
       Computer Science 204 3  Computer Science 205 3 
 Computer Science 215 3  Computer Science 252 3 
  Computer Science 251 

Humanities 201 
3 
3 

 Social Science 205 
Psychology 203 

3 
3 
 

      

  16  
 

 

 16 

  
FALL 

 
JUNIOR YEAR  

SPRING 

 

 Mathematics 305 3  Mathematics 208 3 
 Physics 203 3   Physics 204 3 
       Physics Lab 215 1  Physics Lab 216 1 
       Computer Science 301 3  Computer Science 308 3 

 
 
 

Computer Science 382 3 
 

 Computer Science 570 
Technical Electives 

3 
3 

 
  13  

 
 

     16 

   
SENIOR YEAR 

  

 
FALL 

  
SPRING 

 

  Computer Science 404 
Computer Science 425 
Computer Science 510 
English 218 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 

 Computer Science 405 
Computer Science Electives 
Computer Science Advanced 
Electives 

3 
6 
6 
 
 

  
12 

 
15 

                                           TOTAL CREDITS 120 


